PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kalm-Forsythe Global Innovations, Ltd.	09/22/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd.
Street Address:	10440 N. Central Expressway, Suite 1475
City:	Dallas
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75231

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	6481564	
Patent Number:	6581759	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)999-3623

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2149993000

Email: rmcgee@gardere.com

Correspondent Name: Gardere Wynne & Sewell LLP
Address Line 1: 1601 Elm Street, Suite 3000
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201-4761

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 135691-1002/1005

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Andre M. Szuwalski

Total Attachments: 3

source=MA Name Change_July2004#page1.tif source=MA Name Change_July2004#page2.tif source=MA Name Change_July2004#page3.tif

PATENT
REEL: 026478 FRAME: 0482

OF \$80.00 6481564

APPLICATION FOR NAME CHANGE OF A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SEP 2 2 2004

SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH CORPORATIONS DIVISION

- The current name of the Foreign Limited Partnership is "Kalm-Forsythe Global 1. Innovations, Ltd." (the "Partnership") which is used in transacting business in Massachusetts.
- The Partnership desires to change the name to Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd.

 In Mass shall be known as Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd., Limited
 Partnership 2.
- 3. The address of the principal office of the Partnership is:

Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd. 10440 N. Central Expressway, Suite 1475 Dallas, Texas 75231

The General Partner of the Partnership is KalFor Solutions Group, LLC (the "General 5. Partner"). The business address of the General Partner is:

> KalFor Solutions Group, LLC 10440 N. Central Expressway, Suite 1475 Dallas, Texas 75231

The name and address of the Partnership's agent in Massachusetts for service of process 6. is:

> Carl W. Forsythe Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd. 254 Beech Hill Rockland, Massachusetts 02370

> > By:

KALFOR SOLUTIONS GROUP, LLC,

General Pariner

orsythe, President

COUNTY OF

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 29^{th} day of $J_{\overline{u}}^{\overline{u}}$

PATENT REEL: 026478 FRAME: 0483

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Geoffrey S. Connor Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that on August 23, 2004, KALM-FORSYTHE GLOBAL INNOVATIONS, LTD., a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP) (Filing # 800042722), changed its name to Globe Composite Solutions, Ltd..

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is active.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on September 21, 2004.





Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ FAX(512) 463-5709

TTY7-1-1

CHECK# 6164

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP GENERAL LAWS, CHAPTER 109

899798

Aplan Francis Lalun

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH

SAID LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FILING HAS BEEN APPROVED FOR FILING, IN

BOSTUN, MA

CONTROLLING DIVISION CONTROLLING SEP 22 PM 3: 13

SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE

PATENT REEL: 026478 FRAME: 0485

RECORDED: 06/20/2011